
EXECUTOR: The hardest job you never applied for 
"My son is my executor. He's smart, he'll figure it out..."

ANTOINE REMPP 
REMPP FINANCIAL 
Executor Advisor, Insurance  
(780) 982-0882 
Antoine@RemppFinancial.com

ANDREW EARLE 
WESTLAWN FUNERAL HOME 
Funeral Director, General Manager 
(780) 484-5500 
aearle@arbormemorial.com 

CHERI GOLDSTONE 
EXECUTOR HELPERS 
Certified Executor Advisor, CFP 
(780) 819-7769 
Cheri@ExecutorHelpers.com 

SATURDAY JUNE 09  -  $20 including lunch if RSVP before June 04 - $40 if RSVP after June 04 
WESTLAWN FUNERAL HOME / 16310 Stony Plain Road NW, Edmonton 

RSVP BY JUNE 09: call (780) 982-0882  or  REGISTER online at  www.ExecutorAdvice.ca 
EVENT STARTS AT 9:00AM & WILL BE COMPLETED AT 4PM

SUSAN METHUEN
GRANT THORNTON 
CIRP, Licensed Insolvency Trustee 
(780) 442-1990 
Susan.Methuen@ca.gt.com 

Ease your loved ones' burden 
with better planning.

Tricks and Tips from the Field.

How to deal with insolvent estates... 
more debt than assets.

BRAD WARD
WARD'S AUCTIONS 
Auctioneer - REALTOR®  
(780) 940-8378 
Brad@Brad-Ward.com 

How to handle personal and real property.

The value of pre-planning.
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EXECUTOR: The hardest job you never applied for 
"My son is my executor. He's smart, he'll figure it out..."

RUSSEL SCHOEPPE 
EXECUTOR MADE EASY 
President & Owner  
(780) 224-2173 
eme@syban.net  

MICHELLE D. COLEMAN
MNP 
Tax Accountant  
(780) 733-8622 
Michelle.Coleman@mnp.ca 

TRINA JOHNSON
KERCYCO LIFE STORIES 
Owner, Life Celebrant 
(780) 782-5703 
Trina_TJ@outlook.com 

SATURDAY JUNE 09  -  $20 including lunch if RSVP before June 04 - $40 if RSVP after June 04 
WESTLAWN FUNERAL HOME / 16310 Stony Plain Road NW, Edmonton 

RSVP BY JUNE 09: call (780) 982-0882  or  REGISTER online at  www.ExecutorAdvice.ca 
EVENT STARTS AT 9:00AM & WILL BE COMPLETED AT 4PM

STACY MAURIER
ESTATE CONNECTION 
Estate Lawyer  
(780) 458-8228 
info@EstateConnection.com 

Organize your affairs online.

Share your story in a Life Legacy Book.

Top 10 things an Executor should know.

RUTH WIART
REEL STORY COMMUNICATIONS 
Executive Producer 
(780) 903-8773 
Ruth@ReelStoryComm.ca  

Share your story in a Life Legacy Video.

What are the tax 
consequences upon death?
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